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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gy mtowne  Coa sts ide * 115.325 28.625 29.250 29.000 28.450

1T1 1 1

386 Ha iley Ir ish 9.625 9.625 9.3259.600

383 M akae la  Gunning 9.500 9.875 9.6509.850

392 Am ber O 'De ll 9 .500

381 Ann Dz iuba 9.750 9.4759.550

2 Los  Ga tos * 113.100 28.075 28.225 28.350 28.450

1T2 3 3

460 Em m a Hw a 9.450 9.5009.450

464 M ila  Lin 9.325 9.475

485 Kaylee  S chur icht 9.300

474 Julie tte  Pulido 9.425

446 Kayla  F ine lli 9 .425

441 S loane  Douille t 9.375

447 V ienna  F le ischm an 9.500

487 Kara  S ong 9.400

463 Audrey Lee 9.475

3 W e st  V a lle y * 111.825 27.900 28.650 28.200 27.075

43 2 4

263 Lauren Pena 9.400 9.2259.500

258 Azure  M cM anus 9.300 9.550 8.850

254 Zoe  Johnson 9.200

268 Brooke  S utton 9.600 9.400

270 Em m a T ullis 9.500 9.0009.300

4 Top Flight * 111.750 27.425 27.675 28.525 28.125

34 5 2

145 Asm i Ra i 9.200 9.1759.475

142 S ansa  M ore 9.125

153 Kim ber ly T om 9.100 9.300 9.5759.600

155 M yra  W ilanker 9.200

138 Pr isha  Jhanjha r i 9.175

135 Ella  Hassan 9.450

149 Anya  S inha 9.375

5 Bla ck Dia mond * 108.475 25.900 27.800 28.125 26.650

55 4 5

352 Ange la  Diaz 8.725 9.250 9.000

359 Cam illa  Hearn 8.675 9.075 8.8009.475

364 Ne illa  M aggiore 8.500 9.325

349 S aanvika  Bisw as 9.475 8.8509.325
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